TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ASA International, Ltd.		08/09/2006	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Treadways Corporation	
Street Address:	2000 Campus Lane	
City:	East Norriton	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19403	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3060792	TREADX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)279-9394

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jordan.lavine@flastergreenberg.com

Correspondent Name: Jordan A. LaVine

Address Line 1: 1628 John F. Kennedy Blvd., 15th Floor

Address Line 2: Flaster/Greenberg, P.C.

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T0363.5006
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jordan A. LaVine
Signature:	/Jordan A. LaVine/
Date:	08/11/2006

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003367 FRAME: 0558

900055455

Total Attachments: 1

source=treadx assign#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003367 FRAME: 0559

Trademark Assignment

WHEREAS, ASA International, Ltd., a Massachusetts corporation ("Assignor"), owns and is using and the following mark, which has been registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office in connection with the goods identified therein ("the Mark"):

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	Registration Date
TREADX	3,060,792	February 21, 2006

; and

RECORDED: 08/11/2006

WHEREAS, Treadways Corporation, a California corporation ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Mark and the above-referenced registration.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the registration therefor.

ASSIGNOR:

ASA INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

89:*__/UGGGGG*

Title: Grave Vill,

Date: 4 2006

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003367 FRAME: 0560